

**Changes to legislation:** There are outstanding changes not yet made to Commission Regulation (EEC) No 2568/91. Any changes that have already been made to the legislation appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. (See end of Document for details) View outstanding changes

<sup>F1</sup>ANNEX VIII U.K.

[<sup>F1</sup>DETERMINATION OF TRILINOLEIN CONTENT]

**Textual Amendments**

**F1** Deleted by Commission Regulation (EC) No 1989/2003 of 6 November 2003 amending Regulation (EEC) No 2568/91 on the characteristics of olive oil and olive-pomace oil and on the relevant methods of analysis.

1. SCOPE U.K.

.....

2. FIELD OF APPLICATION U.K.

.....

3. PRINCIPLE U.K.

.....

4. APPARATUS U.K.

4.1. ....

4.2. ....

4.3. ....

4.4. ....

4.5. ....

5. REAGENTS U.K.

<sup>F1</sup> .....

5.1. ....

5.2. ....

5.3. ....

5.4. ....

5.5. ....

5.6. ....

6. PREPARATION OF SAMPLES U.K.

.....

7. PROCEDURE U.K.

7.1. ....

8. CALCULATION AND EXPRESSION OF RESULTS U.K.

---

**Changes to legislation:** There are outstanding changes not yet made to Commission Regulation (EEC) No 2568/91. Any changes that have already been made to the legislation appear in the content and are referenced with annotations. (See end of Document for details) [View outstanding changes](#)

---

F1 .....

F1 .....

F1 .....

Note 1.

.....  
Note 2. *Examples:*

.....  
Note 3.

.....  
Note 4.

.....  
Note 5:

.....  
F1 .....

.....  
F1 ..... ]

.....

**Changes to legislation:**

There are outstanding changes not yet made to Commission Regulation (EEC) No 2568/91. Any changes that have already been made to the legislation appear in the content and are referenced with annotations.

[View outstanding changes](#)

**Changes and effects yet to be applied to the whole legislation item and associated provisions**

- Signature words omitted by [S.I. 2019/1422 reg. 6\(10\)](#)
- Art. 1(8) inserted by [S.I. 2019/1422 reg. 6\(2\)\(b\)](#)
- Art. 1(8)(a)(ii)(bb) omitted in earlier amending provision S.I. 2019/1422, reg. 6(2)(b) by [S.I. 2020/1453 reg. 14\(16\)\(a\)\(i\)](#)
- Art. 1(8)(b) words substituted in earlier amending provision S.I. 2019/1422, reg. 6(2)(b) by [S.I. 2020/1453 reg. 14\(16\)\(a\)\(ii\)](#)
- Art. 1(8)(c)(ii) omitted in earlier amending provision S.I. 2019/1422, reg. 6(2)(b) by [S.I. 2020/1453 reg. 14\(16\)\(a\)\(iii\)](#)
- Annex 1a para. 1.1 words substituted by [S.I. 2019/1422 reg. 6\(11\)\(a\)](#)
- Annex 1a para. 1.2 words substituted by [S.I. 2019/1422 reg. 6\(11\)\(b\)](#)
- Art. 2a(3)(e) words substituted by [S.I. 2019/1422 reg. 6\(4\)\(c\)](#) (This amendment not applied to legislation.gov.uk. Reg. 6(4)(c) substituted immediately before IP completion day by S.I. 2020/1453, regs. 1(2)(b), 14(16)(c)(ii))
- Art. 2a(3)(e) words substituted by S.I. 2019/1422, reg. 6(4)(c) (as substituted) by [S.I. 2020/1453 reg. 14\(16\)\(c\)\(ii\)](#)
- Art. 3 words substituted by [S.I. 2019/1422 reg. 6\(5\)\(a\)](#)
- Art. 3 words substituted by [S.I. 2019/1422 reg. 6\(5\)\(b\)](#)